
Reading Girls’ School 
  

Weekly Update: 8-12 May 2017 
  
  
Activities 
next 
week: 

Monday 8 May 
Tuesday 9 May 
Wednesday 10 May 
  
  
Thursday 11 May 
Friday 12 May 
Saturday 13 May 
  

Army Day Y10 
Visit to Symantec. Selected Y10 students 
Y7 trip to Ufton Court (returning Fri 12 May) for 
selected students 
Verizon lawyers in school 
U16 athletics after school at Palmer Park 
Progress Reports issued 
Mock Trial event 
DofE training day 

Letters sent home this week: 

·           
General 
information: 

PARKING 

Please could parents park away from the entrance to the school site and please DO 
NOT block the driveways of our neighbours. 

 Parent Governor Vacancies 

There are currently two vacancies for parent governors on the Governing Body 
Committee and anyone interested who would like to know more should contact 
Peter Kayes, Chair of Governors or Leo Gilbert, Headteacher for further information 
via admin@readinggirlsschool.net 

 School Uniform regulations – please follow to the link to our website: 

http://www.readinggirlsschool.co.uk/page/?title=School+Uniform&pid=81 

For the main uniform enforcement information please 
see: http://www.readinggirlsschool.co.uk/page/?title=Uniform+changes+from+Septe
mber+2016&pid=195 

Parent Pay: Any parents having difficulty setting up Parent Pay please make an appointment for 
guidance via email to admin@readinggirlsschool.net and an appointment can be 
given to you. We can also provide a second parent/contact with a log-in for 
ParentPay if required. 
 

Looking 
ahead: 

Monday 15 May 
Tuesday 16 May 
Wednesday 17 May 
Thursday 18 May 
Friday 19 May 

Start of Y11 external examinations 
  
Y10 rounderss after school at Denefield 
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